Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2023
TC Grun-Weil3 Am Kreuzberg (3039)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Rita-Maiburg-Str. 50, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-257775 club@tc-kreuzberg.de

Sportwart/in
Schraa, Carolin
T 0157-85281466 carolin.schraa@yahoo.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kreienborg, Nicole
T 0151-25219807 info@mondo-tennisschule.de
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Clara Strauf3; T 01785637683

m 015125219807; jugend@tc-kreuzberg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gomeza Kostenis, Evita
Rivas, Lucia
Sturm, Emma
Jahn, Annika
Rivas, Paulina
Bernemann, Ella
Straul3, Clara
Hilgers, Stella
Briiggemann, Lilly
Coulon, Amélie
van der Straeten, Esther
Ruland, Marie
Ritzdorf, Friederike
Stiller, Charlotte
Fink, Florentine
Brown, Johanna
Gloger, Johanna
Muck, Helene
Glaser, Juno
Frankenberg, Jana
Glasner, Franziska
Stoffels, Dana

23 Loheider, Claire
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ID-Nr.

20556052
20558321
20813535
20805547
20754815
20558289
20662274
20761915
20666338
20761912
20763340
20813519
20562290
20813536
20813543
20764619
20764632
21110389
20963430
21063463
20963429
21063452
20813538

LK

LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,8
LK23,1
LK24,1
LK23,1
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
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